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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

HPDE NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles I
HPDE (Sun 3) 10/27/2013 02:15 PN ......

Practice started at 14:29:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(H82) Tom Rutkowski
(t76) Jose Roque 1 1:46.079 +3.181 14:33:39.739
1 1:30.084 +0.987 14:54:48.686 2 1:52.818 +9.920 14:35:32.557
2 1:29.097 14:56:17.783 3 1:47.500 +4.602 14:37:20.057
p3 1:44.707 +15.610 14:58:02.490 4 1:42.898 14:39:02.955
5 1:43.227 +0.329 14:40:46.182
(t061) John Robbins 6 1:45.236 +2.338 14:42:31.418
1 1:46.999 +15.208 14:34:10.121 7 1:45.980 +3.082 14:44:17.398
2 1:37.351 +5.560 14:35:47.472
3 1:44179 +12.388 14:37:31.651 (333) John Dunn
4 1:43.913 +12.122 14:39:15.564 1 1:45.392 +1.577 14:33:56.345
p5 1:46.548 +14.757 14:41:02.112 2 1:43.815 14:35:40.160
6 15:38.066 +14:06.275 14:56:40.178 3 1:51.156 +7.341 14:37:31.316
7 1:33.103 +1.312 14:58:13.281 4 1:44.063 +0.248 14:39:15.379
8 1:32.506 +0.715 14:59:45.787 p5 2:00.114 +16.299 14:41:15.493
9 1:31.791 15:01:17.578
p10 2:05.453 +33.662 15:03:23.031 (H222) Demos Demopolous
1 2:01.798 +16.177 15:09:11.883
(x79) Jordan Levitt 2 1:54.153 +8.532 15:11:06.036
1 1:35.994 +2.420 14:32:43.796 3 1:48.835 +3.214 15:12:54.871
2 1:33.574 14:34:17.370 4 1:46.802 +1.181 15:14:41.673
3 1:40.511 +6.937 14:35:57.881 5 1:45.621 15:16:27.294
4 1:38.559 +4.985 14:37:36.440 p6 2:10.947 +25.326 15:18:38.241
5 1:46.481 +12.907 14:39:22.921
6 1:44.499 +10.925 14:41:07.420 (H4) Evan Luce
p7 2:15.641 +42.067 14:43:23.061 1 2:00.317 +12.341 14:33:35.495
2 1:57.934 +9.958 14:35:33.429
(H4) Seth Rosenfarb 3 1:53.656 +5.680 14:37:27.085
1 1:41.135 +5.006 14:33:51.547 4 1:51.228 +3.252 14:39:18.313
2 1:43.722 +7.593 14:35:35.269 5 1:52.430 +4.454 14:41:10.743
3 1:42.965 +6.836 14:37:18.234 6 1:47.976 14:42:58.719
4 1:42.685 +6.556 14:39:00.919 p7 2:21.865 +33.889 14:45:20.584
5 1:37.168 +1.039 14:40:38.087
6 1:36.379 +0.250 14:42:14.466
7 1:36.129 14:43:50.595
p8 2:28.807 +52.678 14:46:19.402
(t66) Bernie Hover
1 1:39.125 +2.026 14:38:49.539
2 1:39.681 +2.582 14:40:29.220
3 1:37.099 14:42:06.319
4 1:41.378 +4.279 14:43:47.697
p5 2:35.651 +58.552 14:46:23.348
(H061) Blue BMW
1 1:39.906 +1.346 14:38:08.967
2 1:45.769 +7.209 14:39:54.736
3 1:38.560 14:41:33.296
4 1:46.391 +7.831 14:43:19.687
p5 2:10.221 +31.661 14:45:29.908
(x33) Matt Bookler
1 1:54.048 +14.639 14:34:15.396
2 1:52.462 +13.053 14:36:07.858
3 1:44.069 +4.660 14:37:51.927
4 1:39.409 14:39:31.336
5 1:42.082 +2.673 14:41:13.418
6 1:42.729 +3.320 14:42:56.147
p7 2:16.511 +37.102 14:45:12.658
(x3) Steve Van Blarcom
1 1:43.832 +3.138 15:08:51.053
2 1:40.694 15:10:31.747
3 1:42.460 +1.766 15:12:14.207
p4 1:56.161 +15.467 15:14:10.368
5 2:19.104 +38.410 15:16:29.472
p6 2:11.037 +30.343 15:18:40.509
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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